RENCO ELECTRONICS, INC.
595 International Place, Rockledge, FL 32955-4200 USA
(321) 637-1000 • Toll Free Engineering Hot line 800-645-5828
SINCE 1955 Fax: (321) 637-1600 Web Site:www.rencousa.com E-mail:sales@rencousa.com   168
RL-2505
RL-2515, RL-2525
SURFACE MOUNT INDUCTORS
The RL-2505, RL-2515, and

02
.157 ± .004
.083 ± .004
.106 ± .004
.012 ± .002
Tape Running Direction
Sealing tape separation strength.
165 ~ 180° Pull
Top cover tape
Emboss carrier tape
.079 ±.008
(2.0 ±.1)
RL-2505 Nominal Self-Resonant DC Maximum Measuring
Inductance Inductive Frequency Q Resistance DC Current Frequency
Renco Part No. (µH) Tolerance (MHz. Min.) (Min.) (Ohms) Max. (mA) (MHz)
RL-2505-0.12 0.12 ± 10% 600 30 0.37 520 25.2
RL-2505-0.15 0.15 ± 10% 550 30 0.42 480 25.2
RL-2505-0.18 0.18 ± 10% 500 30 0.46 460 25.2
RL-2505-0.22 0.22 ± 10% 450 30 0.52 430 25.2
RL-2505-0.27 0.27 ± 10% 425 30 0.56 420 25.2
RL-2505-0.33 0.33 ± 10% 400 30 0.60 400 25.2
RL-2505-0.39 0.39 ± 10% 375 30 0.65 375 25.2
RL-2505-0.47 0.47 ± 10% 350 30 0.68 350 25.2
RL-2505-0.56 0.56 ± 10% 300 30 0.75 325 25.2
RL-2505-0.68 0.68 ± 10% 270 30 0.85 300 25.2
RL-2505-0.82 0.82 ± 10% 250 30 1.00 260 25.2
RL-2505-1.0 1.0 ± 5% 220 30 1.10 245 7.96
RL-2505-1.2 1.2 ± 5% 180 30 1.20 230 7.96
RL-2505-1.5 1.5 ± 5% 135 30 1.30 220 7.96
RL-2505-1.8 1.8 ± 5% 100 30 1.45 210 7.96
RL-2505-2.2 2.2 ± 5% 75 30 1.55 200 7.96
RL-2505-2.7 2.7 ± 5% 55 30 1.70 195 7.96
RL-2505-3.3 3.3 ± 5% 48 30 1.90 185 7.96
RL-2505-3.9 3.9 ± 5% 43 30 2.10 180 7.96
RL-2505-4.7 4.7 ± 5% 40 30 2.30 175 7.96
RL-2505-5.6 5.6 ± 5% 36 25 2.50 170 7.96
RL-2505-6.8 6.8 ± 5% 33 25 2.70 165 7.96
RL-2505-8.2 8.2 ± 5% 30 25 3.05 160 7.96
RL-2505-10 10 ± 5% 27 25 3.50 155 7.96
RL-2505-12 12 ± 5% 23 25 3.80 150 2.52
RL-2505-15 15 ± 5% 20 25 4.40 140 2.52
RL-2505-18 18 ± 5% 18 25 4.80 130 2.52
RL-2505-22 22 ± 5% 17 25 5.50 125 2.52
RL-2505-27 27 ± 5% 16 25 6.30 115 2.52
RL-2505-33 33 ± 5% 15 25 7.10 110 2.52
RL-2505-39 39 ± 5% 14 20 9.50 90 2.52
RL-2505-47 47 ± 5% 13 20 11.10 80 2.52
RL-2505-56 56 ± 5% 12 20 12.10 75 2.52
RL-2505-68 68 ± 5% 11 20 16.60 70 2.52
RL-2505-82 82 ± 5% 10 20 19.00 65 2.52
RL-2505-100 100 ± 5% 9 15 21.00 60 0.796
Taped dimensions
RENCO ELECTRONICS, INC.
595 International Place, Rockledge, FL 32955-4200 USA
(321) 637-1000 • Toll Free Engineering Hot line 800-645-5828